Kaycee Hathaway

From: Kaycee Hathaway

Sent: Thursday, December 04, 2014 1:46 PM

To:Christine M. GarciaCc:Shelley A. McClellanSubject:CB-14-00011 Grow Bros

Attachments: CB-14-00011 Grow Bros Revised signiture Page.pdf; CB-14-00011 Grow Bros Final

Approval.pdf

CB-14-00011 Grow Bros

Community Development Services has issued final approval for the above Parcel Combination. Please review this submission via the hyperlink above.

Kaycee K Hathaway Kittitas County Community Development Services/ Planner I

Phone: (509) 962-7079

Email: kaycee.hathaway@co.kittitas.wa.us